	BY AUTHORITY	
RESOLUTION NO. CR18-1462		COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE:
SERIES OF 2019	Safety, Ho	ousing, Education & Homelessness
	A RESOLUTION	
Denver and Laradon West, LLC an affordable housing develop Globeville-Elyria Swansea.	to revise the restriction to the total to the total to	ions on use of property for 0 N. Broadway Avenue in
···	, ,	•
	•	· ·
and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the	City and County of De	nver, under City Clerk's Filing No.
201738563-01, is hereby approved.		
COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: Dece	mber 12, 2018 by Cons	sent
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: December 18	8, 2018	
PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:		
	PRESID	ENT
	CLERK / EX-OFF	
PREPARED BY: Julie K. L. Mecklenbur	g, Assistant City Attorne	ey DATE: December 27, 2018
the City Attorney. We find no irregularit	y as to form, and have	no legal objection to the proposed
Kristia M. Dransan Danisan City Attansas		
Kristin M. Bronson, Denver City Attorney		
	Approving a proposed Amenda Denver and Laradon West, LLC an affordable housing develop Globeville-Elyria Swansea. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL COUNCIL COUNCIL OF Section 1. The proposed Amendand Laradon West, LLC, in the words an available in the office and on the web parand Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the COUNCIL DATE: December 1. Dece	RESOLUTION NO. CR18-1462 SERIES OF 2019 ARESOLUTION Approving a proposed Amendatory Agreement betw Denver and Laradon West, LLC to revise the restrict an affordable housing development located at 512 Globeville-Elyria Swansea. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNCIL OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNCIL DATE: December 12, 2018 by Consequence of the City And County of December 18, 2018 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: - PRESID ATTEST: - CLERK AND COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND